

3rd on A/c Bill

11

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B.	D.	
ABSTRACT OF COST					
N/Work:- Const ⁿ of road from chhedla to Jalgodwa. Under M.M.G. S.Y. (Sc)					
Agency:- Sri Rajeev Kumar, At-Hemuman Nagar, Patna.					
As NO - 10/SBD/M.M.G.54/2020-21					
Date of work start - 12-06-2020					
Date of completion - 11-06-2021					
Rate quoted - 10% Below					
Agg. value - Rs 2,05,271.469 =					
(1/1) Plv and fixing B.M. Pillar - do -					
Plv P - 7 m (1)					
4.10 km @ Rs 32084.78/100 Rs 1,31,548 =					
(2/2) cleaning & rubbing — Plv P. 7, m (2)					
1.435 Hec @ Rs 51132.76/Hec Rs 73,377 =					
(3/3) Excavation for road ways in soil - do - Plv P. - 9.2 m (3)					
156.20 m ³ @ Rs 126.24/m ³ — Rs 19,693.20					
(4/4) Const ⁿ of embankment for road ways cutting - Plv P. - 8.1 m (4)					
93.60 m ³ @ Rs 29.53/m ³ — Rs 2768 =					
(5/5) Excavation in gravel					

Continuation

कार्यपालक अभियंता
ग्रामीण कार्य विभाग
कार्य प्रमंडल, झाड़ा

15/3/2021

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
			B.F.R.		
Work in soil — do —					
ply v.p. — 8 in (5/5)					
156.00 m ³ @ R ₁ 74 = 16 m ³ — R ₁					11,567 = 0
(6/8) Const ⁿ of embankment					
load up to 100 m —					
ply v.p. — 8 in (6/8)					
323.60 m ³ @ R ₁ 135 = 12 m ³ — R ₁					4,5,076 = 0
(7/10) Const ⁿ of Subgrade &					
earthen shoulder —					
ply v.p. — 8 in (7/10)					
3588.00 m ³ @ R ₁ 176 = 86 m ³ — R ₁					6,34,574 = 0
(8/10) Const ⁿ of subgrade —					
ply v.p. — 8 in (8/10)					
2370.74 m ³ @ R ₁ 176 = 86 m ³ — R ₁					4,19,290 = 0
(9/11) Const ⁿ of G.S.B. grade for					
— do —					
ply v.p. — 8 in (9/11)					
2242.42 m ³ @ R ₁ 1648 = 95 m ³ — R ₁					36,77,645 = 0
(10/12) ply and laying W.B. 19.6 m ³					
— do — 2/1					
ply v.p. — 138 in (10/12)					
1153.11 m ³ @ R ₁ 2347 = 65 m ³ — R ₁					27,07,120 = 0
(11/16) Const ⁿ of G.S.B. grade for					
— do —					
ply v.p. — 9 in (11/16)					
116.33 m ³ @ R ₁ 1648 = 95 m ³ — R ₁					1,91,822 = 0

Continuation

R₁

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				B.F.R.	
(12/35) Plv and fixing of typical					
masonry. 20/6/35					
8/12/35					
Plv.P. - 9 etc (12/35)					
3.00 Nos @ Rs 9321.75 each Rs					27,965.25
(13/36) Plv work in excavation					
for 1000					
Plv.P. - 9 etc (13/36)					
2085863 @ Rs 2942.23/m ² Rs					61,477.00
(14/37) Plv P. cc masonry					
for 1000					
Plv.P. - 9, etc (14/37)					
20.734 m ² @ Rs 4230.44/m ² Rs					1,00,569.00
(15/38) Brick masonry					
work in (1:4)					
Plv.P. - 9 etc (15/38)					
214.249 m ² @ Rs 6403.04/m ² Rs					13,71,845.00
(16/39) Plv and laying R.C.C.					
1000 m ² @ H.P.					
Plv.P. - 9 etc (16/39)					
52.52 m ² @ Rs 3472.79/m ² Rs					1,82,329.00
					Rs 96,78,660.00
Add 12% G.C.T. ——— @ Rs					11,61,439.00
Add 1% labour cess ——— @ Rs					96,789.00
					Rs 1,09,36,886.00

Continuation

Continuation